
 Tutoring List for 2022-2023 

 Name  Work/Alternate #  Username  School 
 Employed 

 Content/Grade 
 Level 

 Availability 

 Bobbi Bradley  757-775-4818, 
 757-591-4781 

 bobbi.bradley1@nn.k12.vsa.us  Saunders  Reading  Monday-Friday after 5pm 

 Demetrius 
 Phipps 

 757-846-4820  demetrius.phipps@nn.k12.va.us  Warwick  Pre-algebra, AFDA, 
 Geometry,Algebra II 

 Sunday-Thursday 
 Time:TBD 

 Elesa Fouche  703-347-2937  elesa.fouche@nn.k12.vsa.us  Newsome Park 
 Elementary 

 K-3 Language Arts and 
 K-3 Math 

 Tuesday and Thursday 
 5:45-7:30pm 
 Saturday : 9am-1pm 

 Erika Smith  757-344-7386  erika.smith@nn.k12.va.us  Sedgefield  English/Language Arts, 
 English as a Second 
 Language1 

 Monday-Friday 
 after 4:15pm 
 Saturday 9:00am-5:00pm 

 Hailey Brown  704-984-1451  hailey.brown@nn.k12.va.us  Deer Park  K-2 All Subjects  Monday-Thursday 
 4:30-6:00 pm 

 Heather Cobbs  757-768-8524 
 757-888-3100 x 3114 

 heather.cobbs@nn.k12.va.us  Katherine Johnson  K-5th Math, Reading, and 
 Science 

 Tuesday, Thursday & Friday 
 Time: TBD 

 Jarius Reid  jarius.reid@nn.k12.va.us  Heritage/Warwick  English/ Social Studies  Tuesday and Thursday 
 2pm-3pm 

 Kearsten Lee  757-272-8866  kearsten.lee@nn.k12.va.us  Watkins  Grades 1-3-All Subjects  Monday-Thursday 
 5:00-8:00pm 

 Margo 
 James-Johnson 

 757-724-2072 
 757-888-332 

 margo.jamesjohnson@nn.k12.va.us  Katherine Johnson  English PreK-12 
 Math PreK -5 

 Monday-Friday 
 5-8pm 
 Sundays 
 Time: TBD 
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 Melinda 
 McCallister 

 757-591-7470 
 757-329-0033 

 melinda.mccalister@nn.k12.va.us  Deer Park  K-2 Literacy  Monday-Thursday 
 4:15-5:15pm 

 Nebras Jango  nebras.jango@nn.k12.va.us  SUB  Math  Monday-Friday 
 Time TBD 

 Oedies Gardner  706-341-5006 
 757-888-3100 x 3114 

 oedies.gardner@nn.k12.va.us  General Stanford  Reading: 3rd-5th  Monday-Wednesday 
 3:55-6:15pm 

 Priscilla 
 Smothers 

 757-928-6827  priscilla.smother@nn.k12.va.us  AADA  Elementary Reading and 
 Math 

 Tuesday & Wednesday 
 Time TBD 

 Randi 
 Turczynski 

 757-886-7755 x 29115 
 757-870-7985 

 randi.turczynski@nn.k12.va.us  Stoney Run  K-5 Reading and Math  Wednesday 
 5:00-6:00pm & 7:00-8:00pm 
 Thursday 6:00-8:00pm 

 Rebecca Nagle  330-990-6231  rebecca.nagle@nn.k12.va.us  Administration 
 Building 

 K-3 Reading  Contact for days/times 

 Shanice Porter  757-561-8357  shanice.porter@nn.k12.va.us  Newsome Park  K-2 Math and Reading  Tuesday and Thursday 
 Time: TBD 

 Sheryl Bunn  757-886-7767 
 808-781-6821 

 sheryl.bunn@nn.k12.va.us  McIntosh  Language 
 Arts/Reading/K-3 Writing 

 Monday-Thursday 
 3:15pm-until 
 Saturday and Sunday 
 Time: TBD 

 Tamika 
 Saunders 

 757-707-1651- 
 757-888-3320 

 tamika.saunders@nn.k12.va.us  Katherine Johnson 
 Elementary School 

 Elementary all subjects  Tuesday, Thursday, & 
 Saturday 
 Time: TBD 

mailto:melinda.mccalister@nn.k12.va.us
mailto:nebras.jango@nn.k12.va.us
mailto:oedies.gardner@nn.k12.va.us
mailto:priscilla.smother@nn.k12.va.us
mailto:randi.turczynski@nn.k12.va.us
mailto:rebecca.nagle@nn.k12.va.us
mailto:shanice.porter@nn.k12.va.us
mailto:sheryl.bunn@nn.k12.va.us
mailto:tamika.saunders@nn.k12.va.us

